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SCHEDULE

~   ~

AWAKENINGS BEYOND INITIAL WHOLE BEING REALIZATION COURSE

Illuminated by Poetry of the Whole Being Evolution Map

MODULES:  DATES:  

   *All 4 – 6 pm Pacific Time*
1. Introduction 

Session A   Course ………………………………………………….…..……….….………………................ Tuesday Sept. 19, 2023

 Session B   Whole Being Realization ………..…………………….…………..…….…...... Monday Sept. 25, 2023
      

2. Whole Being Continuity Realization
Session A ……………………………………………………………………………………..…………………….…....... Tuesday Sept. 26, 2023

 Session B ……………………………………………………………………………………..…………………….…....... Monday Oct. 2, 2023
   

3. Whole Being Heart Realization 

 Session A ……………………………………………………………………………………..…………………….…....... Tuesday Oct. 3, 2023

 Session B ……………………………………………………………………………………..…………………….…....... Monday Oct. 9, 2023
   

4. Whole Being Fire of Life Realization 

 Session A ……………………………………………………………………………………..…………………….…....... Tuesday Oct. 10, 2023

 Session B ……………………………………………………………………………………..…………………….…....... Monday Oct. 16, 2023
    

5. Whole Being ‘No Self’ Realization 

 Session A ……………………………………………………………………………………..…………………….…....... Tuesday Oct. 17, 2023

 Session B ……………………………………………………………………………………..…………………….…....... Monday Oct. 23, 2023
    

6. Whole Being Sacred Essence Realization 

 Session A ……………………………………………………………………………………..…………………….…....... Tuesday Oct. 24, 2023

 Session B ……………………………………………………………………………………..…………………….…....... Monday Oct. 30, 2023
   

7. Whole Being Sacred Self Realization 

 Session A ……………………………………………………………………………………..…………………….…....... Tuesday Oct. 31, 2023

 Session B ……………………………………………………………………………………..…………………….…....... Monday Nov. 6, 2023
   

8. Whole Being Sacred Wholeness Realization 

 Session A ……………………………………………………………………………………..…………………….…....... Tuesday Nov. 7, 2023

 Session B ……………………………………………………………………………………..…………………….…....... Monday Nov. 13, 2023
        

9. Whole Being Stages preceding Whole Being Realization 

 Session A   Dimensions of Creation   &   Dimensions of Self ……….............. Tuesday Nov. 14, 2023

 Session B Early Self   &   Individuated Self …..…………………..……......……………….. Monday Nov. 20, 2023
      

10.  Whole Being Soul Evolution and Fulfillment 

 Session A ……………………………………………………………………………………..…………………….…....... Tuesday Nov. 21, 2023

 Session B ……………………………………………………………………………………..…………………….…....... Monday Nov. 27, 2023

   

Recordings and documents for all sessions located at:

https://trilliumawakening.thinkific.com/courses/awakenings-beyond-initial-whole-being-realization

https://trilliumawakening.thinkific.com/courses/awakenings-beyond-initial-whole-being-realization

	Slide 1

